
Eastern Area Special
Schools Jointure

Committee
Board Meeting Dates for

2025
All meetings are at 5:30pm

and held by Zoom
Email

Kristina.2340@gmail.com
for a link

Thursday, March 27
Thursday, April 24
Thursday, May 22
Thursday, June 26
Thursday, July 24

Thursday, August 28
Thursday, September 25

Thursday, October 23
**Thursday, November 20
**Thursday, December 18
**Meeting will be the third

week of the month due to the
holiday


